
YELLOW Open
RED Kent
BLUE PE
GREEN International

DAY DATE COMPETITION VENUE TYPE

Sun 18-Feb Over 50s Triples Grand Prix 1 Worthing Open

Sun 03-Mar International Women's Day Doubles Qualifier Hartley Kent

Sun 03-Mar Over 50s Triples Grand Prix 2 Leicester Open

Sat 09-Mar Gravesend Spring Doubles Gravesend Open

Mon 11-Mar Gravesham Explorers Taster Session 1 Gravesend Kent

Sun 17-Mar Over 50s Triples Grand Prix 3 Oxshott Open

Mon 18-Mar Gravesham Explorers Taster Session 2 Gravesend Kent

Sun 24-Mar KPA Qualifier 1 Gravesend Kent

Sat 06-Apr Over 50s Triples Grand Prix 4 Gravesend Open

Sun 07-Apr Kent Adult/Junior Doubles Gravesend Open

Sat 13-Apr Whitnash Weekender Triples Whitnash Open

Sun 14-Apr Whitnash Weekend Doubles Whitnash Open

Sat 20-Apr PE Adult/Junior Doubles Oxshott PE

Sat 20-Apr Over 50s Triples Grand Prix Finals Bordon Open

Sun 21-Apr KPA Qualifier 2 Hartley Kent

Sun 28-Apr KPA Doubles Championship Gravesend Kent

Sat 04-May Southern Weekend of Pétanque Doubles Worthing Open

Sun 05-May Southern Weekend of Pétanque Triples Worthing Open

Mon 06-May Southern Weekend of Pétanque Singles Worthing Open

Sun 12-May Home Nations Qualifier Rainworth PE

Sat 18-May SSE Men's / Women's Triples 1 Leicester PE

Sun 19-May SSE Men's / Women's Triples 2 Leicester PE

Sat 25-May PE National Doubles Championship IOW PE

Sun 26-May PE National Triples Championship IOW PE

Mon 27-May PE National Singles Championship IOW PE

Fri 31-May KPA Shooting Championship Railway Kent

Sun 02-Jun KPA Qualifier 3 Lordswood Kent

Sat 08-Jun SSE Men's / Women's Triples 3 Worthing PE

Sun 09-Jun SSE Men's / Women's Triples 4 Worthing PE

Sat 15-Jun London Pétanque Championships Triples Crystal Palace Open

Sun 16-Jun London Pétanque Championships Doubles Crystal Palace Open

19-23 Jun CEP Singles, Doubles & Mixed Doubles Championships Switzerland International

Sat 29-Jun PE Junior Doubles Swindon PE

KPA CALENDAR 2024



DAY DATE COMPETITION VENUE TYPE

Sat 29-Jun International Women's Day Doubles Championship Whitnash PE

Sun 30-Jun KPA Mixed Doubles Championship Railway Kent

Fri 05-Jul KPA Singles Championship Hartley Kent

Sun 07-Jul KPA Qualifier 4 Gravesend Kent

Tue 09-Jul Maidstone Schools Project Maidstone Kent
11-14 Jul CEP Women's European Triples Championship Spain International

Sat 13-Jul Kent Pro Am Tournament Hartley Open

Sat 13-Jul PE Junior Singles Leicester PE

Sat 13-Jul PE Veterans Mixed Doubles Championship Leicester PE

Sun 14-Jul PE Veterans Triples Championship Leicester PE

Sun 21-Jul PE EuroCup Semi Finals TBC PE

Sun 28-Jul KPA Over 55s Doubles Championship Lordswood Kent

3-4 Aug Home Nations Championship Jersey International

Sat 10-Aug PE National Mixed Doubles Championship TBC PE

Sun 11-Aug PE National Mixed Triples Championship TBC PE
17-18 Aug PE EuroCup Final TBC PE

Sun 18-Aug Hartley Open Triples Hartley Open

Sat 24-Aug Kent's Big Weekend Triples GRFC Open

Sun 25-Aug Kent's Big Weekend Doubles GRFC Open

Mon 26-Aug Kent Division 3 & Below Doubles Railway Kent

Sun 01-Sep KPA Triples Championship Lordswood Kent

Sun 08-Sep Kent Squads Coaching Day TBC Kent
14-15 Sep PE Inter Regional Championships Pakefield PE

Sun 15-Sep KPA Chairman's Cup TBC Kent

Sat 21-Sep SSE Men's / Women's Singles Gravesend PE

Sun 22-Sep SSE Men's / Women's Doubles 1 Gravesend PE

Sat 28-Sep PE Veterans Doubles Championship Rainworth PE

Sun 29-Sep PE Champion of Champions Veterans Doubles Rainworth PE

Sun 29-Sep KPL Handicap Triples Hartley Kent

3-6 Oct CEP Juniors & Espoirs Triples Championships Spain International

Sat 12-Oct PE Champion of Champions Doubles GRFC PE

Sun 13-Oct PE Champion of Champions Triples GRFC PE

Sat 19-Oct SSE Men's / Women's Doubles 2 Leicester PE

Sun 20-Oct SSE Men's / Women's Doubles 3 Leicester PE

7-10 Nov CEP EuroCup Final France  International

5-8 Dec FIPJP Men's World Championship Triples France International


